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Belinda Aguilar 

CCESD Coordinator 

Cameron County Emergency Services District #1 

964 E Harrison Ave 

Brownsville, Texas 78520 

belinda.aguilar@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-356-6606 
 

 Cindy Alonzo 

Purchasing Technician 

Town of Little Elm 

100 W. Eldorado Parkway 

Little Elm 

calonzo@littleelm.org 

214-975-0479 

 

Alonzo Arce 

Assistant County Auditor 

San Patricio County 

400 W Sinton St 

Sinton, Texas 78387 

alonzo.arce@co.san-patricio.tx.us 

361-364-9317 

 

 Kayla Arce 

Budget Coordinator 

Raymondville Independent School District 

419 FM 3168 

Raymondville, Texas 78580 

arcek@raymondvilleisd.org 

956-689-8175 
 

Guillermo Arraiga 

Procurement Specialist 1 

Hidalgo County Purchasing Department 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

guillermo.arriaga@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 

 

 Miguel Barajas 

Senior Buyer 

City of Brownsville Financial Services 

1001 E ELIZABETH ST 

Brownsville, TX 78520 

miguel.barajas@brownsvilletx.gov 

956-548-6083 
 

Eduardo Belmarez 

Procurement Director 

City of Mission 

1201 E. 8th Street 

Mission, Texas, 78572 

webpurchase@missiontexas.us 

(956)580-8667 

 

 Denise Benavidez 

Purchasing Specialist 

City of Brownsville Financial Services 

1001 E Elizabeth St. 

Brownsville, TX 78520 

denise.benavidez@brownsvilletx.gov 

956-548-6083 
 

Melissa Blanco 

Buyer I 

Hidalgo County Drainage District No. 1 

902 N. Doolittle Rd. 

Edinburg 

melissa.blanco@hcdd1.org 

956-292-7080 

 

 Brian Bray 

VP of Administrative Support 

Corpus Christi Housing Authority & Affiliates 

3701 Ayers 

Corpus Christi 

brian.bray@hacc.org 

361-889-3372 
 



Robert Briones 

SUPERVISOR 

CAMERON COUNTY 

P.O. BOX 2178 

BROWNSVILLE, TX 78520 

rbriones@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-544-0813 
 

 Veronica Briones 

Customer Service Manager 

City Of Manor 

105 E Eggleston St 

Manor, TX 78653 

vbriones@cityofmanor.org 

512-786-9004 

 

Jaime Buentello 

Manager 

Cameron County 

1100 E. Monroe St. 

Brownsville, TX. 78520 

jaime.buentello@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-544-0823 

 

 Edna Caballero 

AP 

Hidalgo County Pct. 4 

1051 N. Doolittle Rd 

Edinburg 

edna.caballero@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

(956)383-3112 
 

Antonio Caldwell 

Contract & Procurement Manager 

City of Brownsville Financial Services 

1001 E ELIZABETH ST 

Brownsville, TX 78520 

antonio.caldwell@brownsvilletx.gov 

956-548-6097 

 

 Luis A Canchola 

Accountant/Auditor 

Cascos & Associates, PC 

766 E 7th St A 

Brownsville, TX 78521 

(956) 544-7779 
 

Debbie Cano 

BUYER II 

CITY OF MCALLEN 

1300 HOUSTON AVE 

MCALLEN, TX 78501 

dcano@mcallen.net 

956-681-1130 

 

 Jennifer Cantu 

Procurement Specialist 

City of Mission 

1201 E. 8th Street 

Mission, Texas, 78572 

webpurchase@missiontexas.us 

(956)580-8667 
 

Roel I Cantu 

Accountant/Auditor 

Cascos & Associates, PC 

767 E 7th St A 

Brownsville, TX 78522 

(956) 544-7780 

 
 

 Carlos Cascos 

CPA 

Cascos & Associates, PC 

765 E 7th St A 

Brownsville, TX 78520 

ccascos@cascoscpa.com 

(956) 544-7778 
 



Rosario Castilleja 

Budget Director 

Hidalgo County CSCD 

3100 S. Business HWy 281 

Edinburg, TX 78539 

rosario.castilleja@hidalgocountycscd.org 

956-587-6009 
 

 Michael Chamberlain 

Senior Buyer 

City of Brownsville Financial Services 

1001 E ELIZABETH ST FL 1 

Brownsville, TX 78520 

michael.chamberlain@brownsvilletx.gov 

956-548-6083 

 

Elisa Cisneros 

Purchasing Coordinator 

Cameron County 

1100 East Monroe St., 

Brownsville, Tx. 78520 

Elisa.Cisneros2@co.cameron.tx.us 

(956) 544-0871 

 

 Lydia Collins 

Finance Director 

City Of Manor 

105 E Eggleston St 

Manor, TX 78653 

lcollins@cityofmanor.org 

512-820-2888 
 

Llesica Crafts 

Office Manager 

Cameron County Election Department 

1050 E Madison St 

Brownsville, Texas 78520 

lcrafts@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-35-6682 

 

 Pedro Cuadros 

Purchasing Assistant 

Cameron County 

1100 East Monroe Street 

Brownsville, Tx 78520 

pedro.cuadros@co.cameron.tx.us 

(956) 544-0871 
 

Lelli Davis 

PURCHASING AGENT 

GREGG COUNTY 

101 E. METHVIN STE. 205 

LONGVIEW, TEXAS 75601 

kelli.davis@co.gregg.tx.us 

903-237-2686 

 

 Bertha De la Cerda 

Fiscal Administrator 

Cameron County Juvenile Probation Department 

2310 US Business 77 

San Benito TX 78586 

bmdelacerda@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-399-3075 
 

Tanya De Lira 

Contract Specialist 

Hidalgo County Purchasing 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

tanya.delira@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 

 

 Melissa Doniaz 

DEPUTY CLERK 

CAMERON COUNTY 

P.O. BOX 2178 

BROWNSVILLE, TX 78520 

melissa.doniaz@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-547-7040 
 



Damian Espinoza 

Senior Buyer 

City of Brownsville Financial Services 

1001 E ELIZABETH ST FL 1 

Brownsville, TX 78520 

damian.espinoza@brownsvilletx.gov 

956-548-6083 
 

 Lorena Fuentes 

Purchasing Agent 

City of Edinburg 

415 W. University Drive 

Edinburg, TX 78539 

lfuentes@cityofedinburg.com 

(956) 388-8972 

 

Esmeralda Garcia 

Procurement Specialist 

City of McAllen - Public Works 

4201 N. Bentsen Road 

McAllen, TX 78504 

ejgarcia@mcallen.net 

956-681-4065 

 

 Rogelio Garcia 

Procurement Specialist 1 

Hidalgo County Purchasing Department 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

rogelio.garcia@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 
 

Jorge Garza 

Contract Specialsit II 

Hidalgo County Purchasing Department 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

jorge.garza1@co.hidalgo.tx.ys 

956-318-2626 

 

 Melissa Garza 

Office Manager 

Hidalgo County Adult Probation 

3100 S BUS. HWY 281 

Edinburg 

melissa.garza@hidalgocountycscd.org 

956-587-6111 
 

Myles Garza 

Civil Counsel 

Cameron County Commissioners' Court - Civil Legal 
Division 

1100 East Monroe Street 

Brownsville 

myles.garza@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-550-1345 

 Sylvia Garza-Perez 

COUNTY CLERK 

CAMERON COUNTY 

P.O. BOX 2178 

BROWNSVILLE, TX, 78520 

Sylvia.Perez@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-550-1327 
 

Shereen Gendy 

Finance Director 

City of Lakeway 

1102 Lohmans Crossing 

Lakeway 

shereen_ww@hotmail.com 

512-314-7512 

 

 Stephen Gibson 

Contract Manager 

Harris County Department of Education 

6300 Irvington Blvd. 

Houston, TX 77022 

sgibson@hcde-texas.org 

713-681-6052 
 



Samuel Gonzalez 

Procurement Division Manager 

Hidalgo County Purchasing Department 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

samuel.gonzalez@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 
 

 Lupita Guerra 

Administrative Assistant 

Cameron County 

1100 E. Monroe St. 

Brownsville, Texas 78520 

lupita.guerra@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-982-5498 

 

Jimmy Haynes 

Assistant Superintendent for Operations 

Brownsville ISD 

1900 Price Road 

Brownsville, Texas 78521 

jhaynes@bisd.us 

956-407-2200 

 

 Patricia Helms 

Purchasing Manager 

City of Carrollton 

1945 E Jackson Road 

Carrollton, TX 75006 

patty.helms@cityofcarrollton.com 

972-466-3115 
 

Carlos Hernandez 

PURCHASING 

CCSO-JAIL DIVISION 

7100 OLD ALICE ROAD 

OLMITO, TEXAS 78575 

carlos.hernandez@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-554-6701 

 

 Rebecca Hunter 

Purchasing Manager 

Town of Little Elm 

100 W. Eldorado Parkway 

Little Elm 

rhunter@littleelm.org 

214-975-0411 
 

Ignacio IGNACIO AMEZCUA 

PURCHASING DIRECTOR 

CITY OF PHARR 

118 S. CAGE BLVD 

PHARR, TX 78577 

IGNACIO.AMEZCUA@PHARR-TX.GOV 

956-530-7186 

 

 Crystal Khantharoth 

Finance Director 

Bexar Appraisal District 

411 N Frio 

San Antonio, TX 78207 

crangel@bcad.org 

210-242-2402 
 

Dalia Loera 

Purchasing Coordinator 

Cameron County 

1100 East Monroe St., 

Brownsville, Tx. 78520 

dalia.loera@co.cameron.tx.us 

(956) 544-0871 

 

 Cesar Lopez 

Maintenance Director 

Brownsville ISD 

3750 Robindale Road 

Brownsville, Texas 78521 

cglopez@bisd.us 

956-407-2200 
 



Daniel Lopez 

CCESD Civil Legal 

Cameron County Emergency Services District #1 

964 E Harrison Ave 

Brownsville, Texas 78520 

daniel.n.lopez@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-356-6606 
 

 Wendy Lopez 

Division Manager II , Fixed Assets 

Hidalgo County Purchasing Department 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

wendy.lopez@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 

 

Roberto Luna 

Purchasing Manager 

Cameron County 

1100 East Monroe St., 

Brownsville, Tx. 78520 

roberto.luna@co.cameron.tx.us 

(956) 544-0871 

 

 Dymphna Martin 

Sr. HR Manager 

Sunny Glen Children's Home 

2385 W. Expy 83 

San Benito 

dymphna@sunnyglen.org 

956-536-3183 
 

Emma McCall 

Comptroller 

Sunny Glen Children's Home 

P O Box 1373 

San Benito 

emma@sunnyglen.org 

956-399-5356 

 

 Janie Medrano 

Accounting Clerk II 

HIDALGO COUNTY ADULT PROBATION 

3100 S BUS. HWY 281 

Edinburg 

janie.medrano@hidalgocountycscd.org 

956-587-6111 
 

Michael J Merta 

Accountant/Auditor 

Cascos & Associates, PC 

768 E 7th St A 

Brownsville, TX 78523 

(956) 544-7781 

 
 

 Hans Meyer 

Sr. Procurement Analyst 

Comprehensive Health Services a Caliburn Co. 

8600 Astronaut Blvd. 

Cape Canaveral 

hmeyer@chsmedical.com 

956-233-0812 
 

Brianna Miranda 

Purchasing Clerk 

Sunny Glen - New Day Resiliency Center 

PO Box 1373 

San Benito, Texas 78586 

brianna.miranda@sgndrc.org 

956-399-5356 

 

 Gloria Miranda 

ACCOUNTING CLERK 

HIDALGO COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER 

1001 N DOOLITTLE RD 

78542 

gloria.miranda@jpd.co.hidalgo.tx.us 

(956)587-6200 
 



Rhonda Modisette 

ASSISTANT PURCHASING AGENT 

GREGG COUNTY 

101 E. METHVIN STE. 205 

LONGVIEW, TEXAS 75601 

rhonda.modisette@co.gregg.tx.us 

903-237-2684 
 

 Araceli Mojica 

ACCOUNTING CLERK 

HIDALGO COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER 

1001 N DOLITTLE RD 

EDINBURG, TEXAS 78542 

araceli.mojica@jpd.co.hidalgo.tx.us 

(956)587-6200 

 

Janett Monsivais 

Accountant/Auditor 

Cascos & Associates, PC 

769 E 7th St A 

Brownsville, TX 78524 

(956) 544-7782 

 
 

 Ahmad Mustafa 

Accountant/Auditor 

Cascos & Associates, PC 

770 E 7th St A 

Brownsville, TX 78525 

(956) 544-7783 
 

Gerardo Noriega 

CPPB, DIRECTOR OF PURCHASING & 
CONTRACTING 

CITY OF MCALLEN 

1300 HOUSTON AVE 

MCALLEN TX 78501 

gnoriega@mcallen.net 

956-681-1130 

 Marco Ortiz 

Solid Waste Manager 

City of McAllen 

4201 N. Bentsen Road 

McAllen, TX 78504 

mortiz@mcallen.net 

956-681-4049 
 

Franciso Pecina 

Accountant/Auditor 

Cascos & Associates, PC 

771 E 7th St A 

Brownsville, TX 78526 

(956) 544-7784 

 
 

 Rosie Pena, RTSBA 

Purchasing Director 

Brownsville ISD 

1900 Price Rd 

Brownsville, TX 78521 

rpena@bisd.us 

956-545-8361 
 

Nick Perez 

Budget Manager 

Hidalgo County Pct. 4 

1051 N. Doolittle Rd 

Edinburg 

nick.perez@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

(956)383-3112 

 

 Cynthia Pinkerton 

CFO 

Sunny Glen Children's Home 

P O Box 1373 

San Benito 

cynthia@sunnyglen.org 

956-399-5356 
 



Kendall Pridgeon 

Assistant County Auditor 

San Patricio County 

400 W Sinton St, B-50 

Sinton, TX 78387 

kpridgeon@sanpatriciocountytx.gov 

361-364-9312 
 

 Frank Quezada 

Director of Operation 

Comprehensive Health Services a Caliburn Co. 

8600 Astronaut Blvd. 

Cape Canaveral 

fquezada01@chsmedical.com 

956-233-0812 

 

Jorge Ramos 

Sidewalk Construction Supervisor 

City of McAllen - Public Works 

4201 N. Bentsen Road 

McAllen, TX 78504 

jorge.ramos@mcallen.net 

956-681-4037 

 

 Jaime Rivas 

Contract Specialist 

Hidalgo County Purchasing 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

jaime.rivas@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 
 

Priscilla Rodriguez 

Compliance Analyst I 

Hidalgo County Purchasing Department 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

priscilla.rodriguez@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 

 

 Delia Rodriguez, RTSBA, CTPM 

Purchasing Coordinator 

Brownsville ISD 

1900 Price Rd 

Brownsville, TX 78521 

dnrodriguez@bisd.us 

956-548-8361 
 

Jane Rogers 

Contract Administrator 

Collin Community College District 

3652 Spur 399 

McKinney 

JJRogers@collin.edu 

972-758-3870 

 

 Paulina Rosales 

Administrative Assistant 

Cameron County Election Department 

1050 E Madison St 

Brownsville, Tx, 78520 

paulina.rosales@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-356-6412 
 

Martha Salazar 

Director, Purchasing Department 

Hidalgo County Purchasing Department 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

martha.salazar@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 

 

 Marcella Saldana 

Senior Purchasing Coordinator 

New Day Resiliency Center 

14091 FM 490 

Raymondville, Texas 78580 

marcella@sunnyglen.org 

956-564-0921 
 



Eloina Sargent 

Procurement Coordinator 

Comprehensive Health Services a Caliburn Co. 

8600 Astronaut Blvd. 

Cape Canaveral 

esargent@chsmedical.com 

956-233-0812 
 

 Leon Scaife 

Purchasing Agent 

Bastrop County 

804 Pecan Street 

Bastrop, Texas 78602 

leon.scaife@co.bastrop.tx.us 

512-581-7110 

 

Debbie Schooley 

Procurement Analyst 

Comprehensive Health Services a Caliburn Co. 

8600 Astronaut Blvd. 

Cape Canaveral 

dschooley@chsmedical.com 

(956)233-0812 

 

 Delia Soto 

Accountant/Auditor 

Cascos & Associates, PC 

772 E 7th St A 

Brownsville, TX 78527 

(956) 544-7785 
 

Dagoberto Soto, Jr. 

Director of Finance 

City of Edinburg 

415 W. University Drive 

Edinburg, TX 78539 

lfuentes@cityofedinburg.com 

(956) 388-8972 

 

 Taylor Thomas 

Accounting Clerk 

City Of Manor 

105 E Eggleston St 

Manor, TX 78653 

tthomas@cityofmanor.org 

512-786-9004 
 

Aminda Torres 

Administrator Quality Assurance 

Cameron County Juvenile Probation Department 

2310 US Business 77 

San Benito TX 78586 

atorres@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-399-3075 

 

 Felipa Torres 

Office Manager 

HIDALGO COUNTY ADULT PROBATION 

3100 S BUS. HWY 281 

Edinburg, Tx 

felipa.torres@hidalgocountycscd.org 

956-587-6111 
 

Dina Trevino 

Assistant Director, Purchasing Department 

Hidalgo County Purchasing Department 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

dina.trevino@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 

 

 Laura Trevino 

ADMINISTRATION 

CCSO-JAIL DIVISION 

7100 OLD ALICE ROAD 

OLMITO, TEXAS 78575 

latrevino@co.cameron.tx.us 

956-554-6701 
 



David Vasquez 

Director of Finance 

City of Donna 

307 So. 12th St. 

Donna, TX 78537 

dvasquez@cityofdonna.org 

956-464-6913 
 

 Alexandra Vela 

Contract Specialist 

Hidalgo County Purchasing Department 

2812 S Bus Hwy 281 

Edinburg, Texas 78539 

alexandra.vela@co.hidalgo.tx.us 

956-318-2626 

 

Estela Velasquez 

SENIOR BUYER 

CITY OF McALLEN 

1300 HOUSTON AVE 

MCALLEN, TX 78501 

evelasquez@mcallen.net 

956-681-1130 

 

 Alfred Vera 

CPA 

Cascos & Associates, PC 

773 E 7th St A 

Brownsville, TX 78528 

(956) 544-7786 
 

Ruena Victorino 

Purchasing Coordinator 

City of Lakeway 

1102 LOHMANS CROSSING RD 

LAKEWAY 

RUENAVICTORINO@LAKEWAY-TX.GOV 

512-314-7522 

 

 Desiree Voth 

Government and Legal Affairs 

San Patricio County Texas 

410 W. Market, Room 7 

Sinton, Texas 78387 

dvoth@sanpatriciocountytx.gov 

361-364-6148 
 

Becky Weston 

County Auditor 

Gonzales County 

427 Saint George Suite 303 

Gonzales, TX 78629 

bweston@co.gonzales.tx.us 

830-672-6397 

 

 Jamaal Williams 

Procurement Specialist 

Comprehensive Health Services a Caliburn Co. 

8600 Astronaut Blvd. 

Cape Canaveral 

jwilliams01@chsmedical.com 

956-233-0812 
 

Enriqueta Zambrano 

Procurement Specialist II 

Hidalgo County Drainage District No. 1 

902 N. Doolittle Rd. 

Edinburg 

enriqueta.zambrano@hcdd1.org 

956-292-7080 

 

 Priscilla Zuniga 

FIRST ASSISTANT AUDITOR 

REFUGIO COUNTY 

808 COMMERCE ST. RM 107 

REFUGIO, TX 78377 

priscilla.zuniga@co.refugio.tx.us 

361-526-2245 
 




